
 NAWAB’S INDIAN CUISINE
MENU

222 Wellington ST, London N6B 2L3

548-8666-549 | 437-9883230

YUMMY YOUR TUMMY WITH NAWAB’s LONDON

LONDON

FREE PARKING AS ALWAYS

Please let the server know about your allergies



COMBOS

 SOLO BOGO Biryanis
Takeout only

IRANI Chai Chote

Irani Chai Bade
Combo

8

22

5
1 onion Samosa, 1 Osmania Biscuit

SPL Chicken Boneless
Bezawada Boneless
Chicken 65

Spl Panner 
Palnadu Panner Kheema
Spl Veg Dum

8oz, 2 onion Samosa & 2 Osmania Biscuit



SOUPS

Veg Manchow 

Creamy Tomato Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

Rasam

6

6

6

6

6

Mutton Rasam

Chicken Rasam

Chicken Sweet Corn

Chicken Hot & Sour

Chicken Manchow

7

8

7

7

7

VEG

NON-VEG

Mutton(GOAT)
Payya LTD

9



Veg Manchuria

APPETIZERS
VEGETARIAN

Karivepaku(Curry Leaves)
Corn

Papad Rolls 

Masala Papad

Guntur Gobi

Paneer Pataka

Paneer Hyderabadi (65)

Punjabi Paneer

Street Side Gobi

Chilli Idli

Street Side Corn

Butter Garlic Paneer

17

17

17

17

17

16

17

17

17

17

NOTE: Top seeling Items Are Based On Previous Month Sales Data

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item

OMG!!! Customers Are loving this :)

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item

6

5

Theatre Style Onion 
Samosas 8 peices one of the top most selling Starter

13

Punjabi Aloo Samosas 2
peices 

7
Bilkhul Hand Made



Chilli Fish

Konaseema Kodi

Chicken Majestic

Pachi Mirapa Kodi

Street Side Prawns

Street Side Chicken

Andhra Karam Kodi

Chicken Hyderabadi

Butter Garlic Prawns

17

17

17

17

17

17

19

19

19 Apollo Fish

Miryala Kodi

Devil Chicken

Dragon Chicken

Chicken Lollipops (LIMITED)

Schezwan Prawns

Mutton Ghee Roast

Amritsari Fish Pakora

Mutton Pepper Roast

Masala Chicken Lollipops

19

19

19

18

17

17

17

17

19

19

APPETIZERS

OCEAN’S BASKET

NON-VEGETARIAN

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling Starter

one of the top most selling item

NOTE: Top seeling Items Are Based On Previous Month Sales Data

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item

Pepper Chicken

Cashew Chicken
Pakora 

17
one of the top most selling item



TANDOORI

BREAD BASKET

Plain Naan

Garlic Naan

Butter Naan

Paneer Tikka

Chilli Garlic Naan

Paneer Malai Tikka

Butter Tandoori Roti

Achari Paneer Tikka

Hariyali Paneer Tikka

4.5

4

4.5

4.5

4

17

17

18

17

VEGETARIAN

Breads served in FOUR slices :)

All Tikka Comes with 6 big peices, Bilkul
Freshly Cooked with love

NOTE

Mutton Keema Naan 8

Peshawari Naan 7
Stuffed with Coconuts, raisins and almonds, 

Chilli  Naan 4.5

NOTE:
All Naans Comes
With Butter
Applied Except
Plain Naan

Tandoori Chaap
Coming SOON!

Kerala Parotta 3



NON-VEGETARIAN

Lahori Chicken Kebab

Tandoori Chicken  Half
(2 legs and 2 thighs)

Murgh Malai Kebab

Hara Bhara Chicken
Kebab

Chicken Tikka Kebab

Achari Chicken Tikka

Hariyali Chicken Tikka

Gongura Chicken Tikka

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

All Tikka Comes with 6 big peices, Bilkul
Freshly Cooked with love, So we need some
time to serve you Bilkul Taaza as we value you

NOTE

Grilling and roasting are key cooking methods in

North Indian cuisine, often done in a tandoor clay

oven for dishes like tandoori chicken and naan bread.

Ingredients are marinated in spices, yogurt, and

lemon juice before grilling.

What is Tandoori Grilling?

Tandoori Chicken  FULL
(4 legs and 4 thighs)

25



Veg Nawabi Handi

Egg Roast

Egg Masala

Anda Bhurji Dal Makhni

Palak Paneer

Chana Masala

Kadai Paneer

CURRIES

Veg Kolhapuri

Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Butter Masala

Methi Paneer Chaman

Special Nawabi Paneer

17

17

17

18

18

17

17

17

17

Dal Tadka

Avakai Dal

Dhaba Style Veg

Tomato Cashewnut

Andhra Mix Veg Masala

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

16

VEGETARIAN

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item

 Special Egg Nawabi 18

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item
one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item

one of the top most selling item

NOTE: Top seeling Items Are Based On Previous Month Sales Data

Loved by Customers

Spinach Dal 16



Nawabs Cashew Mutton
Keema

Mutton Ghee Roast 

CURRIES
NON-VEGETARIAN

Plain Rice

Pulav Rice (Weekend)

Kerala Kozhi

Kadai Chicken

Gongura Goat Curry

Spl Chicken Nawabi

Andhra Mutton Curry

 Nizams Chicken Curry

Andhra Chicken Curry

9

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

20

6 Jeera Rice

Biryani Rice

Butter Chicken

Murgh Mughlai

Chicken Patiala

Chicken Chettinad

Chicken Tikka Masala

Gongura Chicken Curry

9

9

19

18

18

18

18

18

19

RICE

one of the top most selling Curries

one of the top most selling Curries

one of the top most selling Curries

one of the top most selling Curries

one of the top most selling Curries
one of the top most selling Curries

one of the top most selling Curries

  Mutton Daal Ghosh 18
Loved by Hyderabadi’s

Lamb Vindaloo 20

Chicken Vindaloo 18

Shrimp Vindaloo 21

one of the top most selling Curries



BIRYANIS
VEGETARIAN

Hyderabadi Paneer Biryani

Nawab’s Mutton Dum
Biryani

Nawabs Chicken Dum Biryani

Spl Veg Dum Biryani

Gongura Chicken
Dum Biryani Limited

Ulavacharu Veg Dum
Biryani

Palnadu Paneer Keema
Biryani

Gongura Veg Dum Biryani

19

17

17

17

18

18

17

17

Spl Paneer Biryani

Pachimirchi Paneer
Biryani

Cashew Paneer Pulav

Mutton Fry Piece
Biryani

Avakai Veg Dum Biryani

Chicken Fry Piece
Biryani

17

18

17

18

18

18

19

NON-VEGETARIAN (BONE-IN)

Bucket tray- 34 

Bucket tray- 38  

Andhra Chicken
Biryani Limited

Weekend Special

Loved by Customers

Loved by Customers

Loved by Customers and Limited
Loved by Customers

Bucket tray- 34  

Bucket tray- 34  

Bucket tray- 36  

Bucket tray- 36  

Bucket tray- 34  

Bucket tray- 34  

Bucket tray- 34  

Bucket tray- 38  
Bucket tray- 38  

Bucket tray- 36  

Bucket tray- 36  

Bucket tray- 36  

Bucket tray- 36

NOTE: All the Biryanis are of Medium Spice, Please let
the server know about your allergy

Loved by Customers

NOTE: All biryani’s are Atleast Medium Spicy

Gutty Vankai Pulav LTD 18
Weekend Special
Bucket tray- 36

 Paneer Tikka Biryani 17

Bucket tray- 34  
Loved by Customers

Gutty Vankai Biryani
LTD

18
Weekend Special

Bucket tray- 36



Gongura Mutton
Pulav

Egg Roast Biryani

Chicken 65 Biryani

Palamuru Chicken
Biryani

Bezawada Boneless
Biryani

Chicken Tikka Biryani

Gongura Mutton  Biryani

Ulavacharu Mutton  Biryani

Chicken Mughlai Biryani

18

18

18

18

18

17

19

20

Nellore Mutton Pulav
(Weekend) 

Hyderabadi Mutton
Kheema Biryani (Limited)

Raju Gari Kodi
Pulav (Weekend)

Pachimirchi Chicken
Biryani

19

18

19

18

NON-VEGETARIAN (BONELESS)

NON-VEGETARIAN (BONE-IN CONT’D)

Loved by Customers

NOTE: All biryani’s are Atleast Medium Spicy

Gongura Chicken
Pulav 

19

Bhimavaram Prawn
Pulav

20

20

Weekend only and Very Limited!!!

Konaseema Kodi Biryani 18
Bucket tray- 36  

Bucket tray- 38  

Bucket tray- 38  

Spl Egg Roast Biryani 18

Bucket tray- 36  

Bucket tray- 36  

Bucket tray- 36  

Bucket tray- 36  

Bucket tray- 36  

Bucket tray- 34

Bucket tray- 36  Bucket tray- 36

Bucket tray- 38

Bucket tray- 38

Bucket tray- 36

Bucket tray- 40

Bucket tray- 40

Guntur Subani Chicken
Biryani

18
Bucket tray- 36  

SPl  Boneless Chicken
Biryani

18

Bucket tray- 36  



INDO-CHINESE

VEGETARIAN

NON-VEGETARIAN

Veg Manchurian
Hakka Noodles

Gobi Manchurian
Noodles

Spl Veg Fried Rice

Chilli Prawns Noodles

Veg Manchurian Fried
Rice

Triple Egg Street Side
Fried Rice

Chilli Prawns Fried Rice

Chicken Hakka Noodles

Chilli Chicken Fried Rice

Street Side Chicken
Noodles

15

17

17

18

18

16

17

17

17

16

Chilli Fish Noodles

Chilli Fish Fried Rice

Schezwan Egg Noodles

Triple Egg Schezwan
Fried Rice

Triple Egg Schezwan
Noodles

Schezwan Egg Fried Rice

Triple Egg Street Side
Noodles

Schezwan Chicken Fried
Rice

Schezwan Chicken
Noodles

Triple Egg Hakka Noodles

17

17

18

18

17

16

18

16

18

17

EGGITARIAN

Loved by Customers

Street Side Chicken Fried
Rice

16

Veg Hakka Noodles

Street Side Fried Rice 15

15

Loved by Customers

Street Side Noodles 15
Loved by Customers



Rasmalai

Gulab Jamun

Gajar Ka Halwa

Mango Rasmalai

Apricot Delight (House
Special)

6

6

5

6

8

DESSERTS

Rabdi Gulab Jamun

Gulab Jamun With Ice
Cream

7

7

Vanilla Ice Cream 5

Double Ka Meeta 6

Kulfi Premium Stick 3.5



EXTRAS

BEVERAGES

Irani Chai Chote cup

 Mango Lassi

Spl Nawabi Soda

Sambar

Mint Chutney

Peanut Chutney

Tomato Chutney

Boondi Raita

Raita Bowl

Irani Chai bade cup

Butter Milk / Chaas 6

6

3

2

6

2

2

2

2

4

Canada Dry

Fanta

Pepsi

Thums Up

Limca

Salan (Small)

Raita (Small)

Onion Lemon Salad

Fried Onions

1

1

3

2

2

3

2

3

3

6

3

Coke

Crush

Canada dry Ginger Ale

2

2

MOGU MOGU Passion 4

MOGU MOGU Mango 4

Lacha Pyaz 4



Ram K! Band! Dosa
*Canada’s Only

DOSAS
VEGETARIAN

Podi Dosa

Plain Dosa

Onion Dosa

Masala Dosa

Paneer Dosa

Cheese Dosa

Ghee Karam Dosa

Onion Masala Dosa

Guntur Karam Dosa

Mysore Masala Dosa

10

14

12

14

16

14

15

14

14

14

16

This Logo Indicates
Must try

*Dine In Only

NON-VEG Dosa

Chicken 65 Dosa

Double Egg Dosa

Mutton Kheema Dosa

15

17

16



Tales of Pooris

Poori with Chicken Gravy 8

Poori with Mutton Gravy 8

Poori with Veg  Gravy 8

Poori with Bombai Chutney 8
Limited and Weekend Special



CATERING

Small (5 - 6 people)

Medium (8 - 10 people)

Large (13 - 15 people)

Catering menu can be customized. If you need any items outside of the menu,
please talk to the manager/owner. Also Schedule a free consultation visit to
Nawab’s London for free sampling and design your own party 

PARTY TRAYS

All Varieties Can Be Customized


